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Friday, December 3rd

8:00 am
8:15 am
8:30 am
Q:45 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome Session
Campus Tours

Chapel

Classroom Experience
Parent Session

Lunch

University Showcase

Department Tours

Founders Committee Reception

Activities Concluded for the Day

Riggs Atrium
Riggs Atrium
Across Campus

Spence Chapel
Barnett Recital Hall
Mabee Center

Mabee Center

Dining Hall

Saturday, December 4th

7:00 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

Breakfast

Dismiss to Interviews
Parent Hospitality
Group Interviews

Individual Interviews

Founders Celebration Luncheon

Dining Hall

Dining Hall
Heritage Room
Zimmerman & Trask
Zimmerman & Trask

Dining Hall



