

Friday, December 3rd

Student	Parent			
\checkmark	\checkmark	8:00 am	Registration and Breakfast	Riggs Atrium
\checkmark	\checkmark	8:15 am	Welcome Session	Riggs Atrium
\checkmark	\checkmark	8:30 am	Campus Tours	Across Campus
\checkmark	\checkmark	9:45 am	Chapel	Spence Chapel
\checkmark		11:00 am	Classroom Experience	
	\checkmark		Parent Session	Barnett Recital Hall
\checkmark	\checkmark	12:00 pm	Lunch	Mabee Center
\checkmark	\checkmark	1:00 pm	University Showcase	Mabee Center
\checkmark	\checkmark	1:45 pm	Department Tours	
\checkmark	✓	3:15 pm	Founders Committee Reception	Dining Hall
\checkmark	✓	4:15 pm	Activities Concluded for the Day	

Saturday, December 4th

Student	Parent		_	
\checkmark		7:00 am	Breakfast	Dining Hall
\checkmark		7:45 am	Dismiss to Interviews	Dining Hall
	\checkmark	8:00 am	Parent Hospitality	Heritage Room
\checkmark		8:00 am	Group Interviews	Zimmerman & Trask
\checkmark		10:00 am	Individual Interviews	Zimmerman & Trask
\checkmark	\checkmark	12:00 pm	Founders Celebration Luncheon	Dining Hall
✓	✓	10:00 am	Individual Interviews	Zimmerman & Tr